
   

Barham Church of  

England Primary School  
Supporting everyone to be kind, confident and curious 

Attendance Ted 
 

Congratulations to Owls who had 

the highest  

attendance last week. 

 This week’s News                 

Roller skating club is going really 
well and Mrs Higgins has said that 
there has been huge improvements 
in our young skaters.  

 

 

 

 

Robins had a great time at the church with Rev T 
making Christingles.  This tradition symbolises the 
birth of Christ, the Light of the World.  The class 
made their Christingles from a candle in an orange 
(representing the light and the world respectively) 

which they decorated with a 
red ribbon and 
sweets.  Thank 
you to the fam-
ilies who at-
tended the ser-

vice.  £39.25 was raised and will be 
sent to The Children’s Society.   

Friday 

7th February 2025 

Birthdays 
 
 
 
Happy Birthday To …    

 
Henry (Wrens) 

Elizabeth (Owls) 
Jenson FH (Eagles) 

George (Jays)  
 

Dates for your Diary 

Tuesday 11th Feb Safer Internet Day and 
Dog Trust workshops Years 1-4 

Wednesday 12th Feb Dog Trust workshops 
Years 5 and 6 

Friday 14th February Dance Festival for 
Years R-6, End of Term 

Monday 24th February Term 4 begins 

Thursday 6th March World Book Day 

Tuesday 11th March Parent Consultations 
Years 1-6 

Thursday 13th March Parent Consultations 
Years 1-6 

Tuesday 25th March KS2 Spring Music Con-
cert 6pm—families invited 

Friday 28th March 9:10am Parent Celebration 
Assembly, 9:45am Maths workshop for par-
ents (methods that we use in school)  

Friday 4th April Easter Service at church 
2:15pm—families invited, End of term 

Easter holidays Monday 7th April—Monday 
21st April.  

Children return to school on Tuesday 22nd 
April. 

                           

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

This Week’s Awards     
Writer of the Week 

Jenson FH (Eagles) 

Reader of the Week 

Alys (Robins) 

Mathematician of the Week 

Lilly (Puffins) 

Creative Artist of the Week 

Riley (Eagles)  
 
Scientist of the Week 

Sophie (Puffins) 

Citizen of the Week 

Ava (Eagles) nominated by Phoebe ‘for being kind 
and helpful to me in lessons’.   

 


